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College Name

Asian School of Management & Technical,

Gongabu

Birenclra Multiple Campus, Bharatpur

Bhaktapur Multiple Campus, Bhaktapur

Gender Student Name Rank
S.N.

Male Pratit Prakash Chataut 1 009
1

Female Purnima Giri I 078

Male Ankit AcharYa 40
2

Female Sapana Paudel 428

Male Shovan Shiwakoti 31
3

Female Sachina Bohaju 122

Male Pranjal Chand 875
4 Siddhanath Science Campus, Mahendranagar

Ambikeshwari Campus' Ghorahi, Dang

Female Amrita Podel 2276

Male Sujan ChaudharY 1 028
5

Female Karuna Budhathoki 488

Male Utsab Ojha 2159
6

Female Praptika Sharma 2769

Male Aadarsh Bandhu Aryal J
1

Patan Multiple Campus, Patankhoka

Mahendra Morang Aadharsha Multiple Campus'

Biratnagar

Birendra Memorial College, Dharan

Female Deepika Shrestha 7

Male I gifart Niroula 370
8

Female Sakshi Acharya i 606

Male Muksam Wanem Limbu 516
9

Female Pratibha Pokharel r392

^+l^*.-rlrr Rornhcrdt Collese Ranhal

Male Shreeyash Shrestha 450
l0

Female Prashna Kunwar 1t2l

Male Niraian Khatiwada 108
1l

^ll--a IJofqrrd Female Prasansa Timalsina t761
nEtauua L ltJ LwrrrS!,

Male Sushant Yadav 300
12

Ram swaroop Ramsagar Multipl e Campus, Janakpur

National Infotech College, Birgunj

NIST College, BanePa

Female Sakashi Sah 1402

Male Mustakim Hussain Mansoor 979
l3

Female Nisha Patel 2126

Male Sandesh Humagain 339
14

Female Purnika Bhandari 1 171
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